Frauen

Pl. St Nr

1 114
2 749
3 167
4 786
5 145
6 185
7 181
8 7
9 183
10 132
11 131
12 97
13 126
14 6
15 110
16 107
17 141
18 83
19 187
20 125
21 166
22 119
23 10
24 1
25 102
26 770
27 178
28 50
29 761
30 94
31 134
32 118
33 191
34 59
35 103
36 99
37 9
38 162
39 768
40 773
41 84
42 736
43 767
44 785

DHEIMLAUF

S

20.05.2017 %

Bambinilauf (Manner / Frauen Wertung)

Name

Smilla Spohr
Anika Eckert
Befrin Hassan
Mara Schilling
Melina Lutz
Pauline Pitters

Leonie Sofie Gottfried

Marielle Papenful
Romy Hager

Kim Mayer

Emily Goétz

Anna Betzner
Layla Zipper
Therese Ostermann
Enya Celine Perger
Claire Marschall
Vanessa Bleibdrey
Isabelle Thiemeyer
Fiona Rieschl

Aylin Angela Yilmaz
Leni Hartmann
Jette Uhler

Annika Weiss

Lucy Kluge

Leona Fischer
Hanna Lang

Lena Wiesenmayer
Isabella Hertner
Livia Haas

Emilia Andrzejczak
Liana Richarz
Marina Tsiotsia

Viyan Zerin Zeyrek
Zeyrek

Mara Kreutzmann
Jamila Gerhauser
Carolin Brenner
Luisa Schneider
Rojin Balkaya

Linda Bentel

Laura Elise Gottfried
Anna-Lena Torunski
Lia Pfautsch

Lara Papp

Lisa Schilling

Verein

Kurt-von-Marval Schule
TV Flein
Wilhelm-Hauff-Schule
TuG Neipperg

TSV Botenheim

Grundschule Nordhausen

SC Oberes Zabergau

SC Oberes Zabergau
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Grundschule Nordhausen
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Steuerberater Jorg E. Bauer
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen

Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Wilhelm-Hauff-Schule
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Grundschule Nordhausen

AR Sport

Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Wilhelm-Hauff-Schule

Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Wurzelzwerge e.V.

Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
SC Oberes Zabergau
Kurt-von-Marval Schule

Kindergéarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Grundschule Nordhausen
Wilhelm-Hauff-Schule
Kurt-von-Marval Schule

TGB

Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergéarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
SellSend.de

TuG Neipperg

AK

Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)

Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)

Pl.  Netto-Zeit

© 0O N O 0o A WODN P

0:04:38
0:04:39
0:04:39
0:04:52
0:04:57
0:04:57
0:04:58
0:05:00
0:05:02
0:05:02
0:05:03
0:05:05
0:05:08
0:05:08
0:05:10
0:05:10
0:05:12
0:05:17
0:05:20
0:05:20
0:05:22
0:05:22
0:05:26
0:05:27
0:05:27
0:05:28
0:05:30
0:05:31
0:05:37
0:05:43
0:05:43
0:05:43
0:05:47

0:05:47
0:05:48
0:05:51
0:06:03
0:06:04
0:06:05
0:06:06
0:06:08
0:06:09
0:06:10
0:06:12

Brutto-Zeit

0:04:39 (1)

0:04:40 (2)

0:04:40 (3)

0:04:53 (4)

0:04:58 (6)

0:04:58 (5)

0:05:00 (7)

0:05:01 (8)

0:05:02 (9)

0:05:03 (10)
0:05:04 (11)
0:05:06 (12)
0:05:11 (14)
0:05:10 (13)
0:05:12 (15)
0:05:13 (17)
0:05:13 (16)
0:05:26 (22)
0:05:20 (18)
0:05:22 (19)
0:05:24 (20)
0:05:25 (21)
0:05:28 (24)
0:05:27 (23)
0:05:30 (26)
0:05:29 (25)
0:05:32 (27)
0:05:34 (28)
0:05:39 (29)
0:05:45 (32)
0:05:44 (30)
0:05:44 (31)
0:05:50 (34)

0:05:50 (35)
0:05:49 (33)
0:05:54 (36)
0:06:05 (38)
0:06:05 (37)
0:06:07 (39)
0:06:13 (42)
0:06:12 (41)
0:06:15 (45)
0:06:10 (40)
0:06:13 (43)

Stand: 22.05.2017 10:10:15

www.time2finish.de

Seite 1/5



NORDHEIMLAUF

S

20.05.2017 ¢

Bambinilauf (Manner / Frauen Wertung)

Frauen

PIl. St Nr INET

45 151 Leni Klenk

46 29 Katharina Berscheid
a7 13 Luisa Eisenschmidt
48 12 Nele Dietz

49 112 Fenja Schlienz

50 56 Demet Kocak

51 188 Jasmin Sambo

52 23 Lia Nagele

53 124 Natalie Wimmer

54 175 Lia Setzer

55 36 Ylva Dittmar

56 64 Miley Montero-Martinez
57 27 Lana Baric

58 88 Liv Wendt

59 31 Celina Buhe

60 87 Marie Weber

61 63 Leyla Mihoubi

62 57 Laura Korber

63 11 Lea Ditta

64 54 leeann Hwang

65 22 Emma Mdller

66 33 Loren D Andrea

67 65 Milena Muller

68 21 Zeynep Sahin

69 17 Anna-Sophie Gebert
70 72 Emma Richter

71 38 Maya Engel

72 55 Sophia Kirchert

73 758 Ceylin Oz

74 40 Isabell Erne

75 35 Lisa Deiler

76 158 Ester Gerdani

77 60 Anna Lehmann

78 159 Amal Kharasani

79 95 Derya Emine Yilmaz
80 32 Marlen D Andrea
81 784 Aimee Bohringer
82 184 Annabell Kleifges
83 734 Lara Nagel

84 69 Dana Perrot

85 85 Nisa Turkoglu

86 74 Marilena Ri3berger
87 18 Pia Hanselmann
88 39 Elea Asha Erhardt
89 73 Thalia Rieschl

Verein

TSV Nordhausen Bambini
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kiga CharlottenstraRe

Kiga Charlottenstraf3e
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen

Kiga Durrenzimmern
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Wilhelm-Hauff-Schule

Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Grundschule Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kiga Diurrenzimmern

Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kiga Charlottenstraf3e

Kiga CharlottenstraRe

Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
WiesenstralRe

Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
WiesenstralRe

Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Horkheim Massive

Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kiga CharlottenstraRe

Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen

AK

Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)

Pl.  Netto-Zeit

0:06:12
0:06:14
0:06:16
0:06:17
0:06:20
0:06:21
0:06:21
0:06:21
0:06:30
0:06:32
0:06:32
0:06:39
0:06:40
0:06:41
0:06:47
0:06:48
0:06:48
0:06:56
0:07:05
0:07:08
0:07:09
0:07:11
0:07:11
0:07:12
0:07:14
0:07:14
0:07:18
0:07:26
0:07:27
0:07:38
0:07:40
0:07:45
0:07:47
0:07:52
0:07:53
0:07:56
0:07:56
0:08:00
0:08:02
0:08:03
0:08:09
0:08:11
0:08:14
0:08:16
0:09:04

Brutto-Zeit

0:06:13 (44)
0:06:18 (46)
0:06:18 (47)
0:06:19 (48)
0:06:21 (49)
0:06:29 (52)
0:06:25 (50)
0:06:25 (51)
0:06:31 (53)
0:06:32 (54)
0:06:35 (55)
0:06:48 (56)
0:06:49 (58)
0:06:49 (57)
0:06:55 (60)
0:06:55 (59)
0:06:58 (61)
0:07:04 (62)
0:07:06 (63)
0:07:11 (64)
0:07:14 (65)
0:07:16 (67)
0:07:19 (69)
0:07:15 (66)
0:07:17 (68)
0:07:20 (70)
0:07:26 (71)
0:07:34 (73)
0:07:28 (72)
0:07:40 (74)
0:07:43 (75)
0:07:48 (76)
0:07:51 (77)
0:07:54 (78)
0:07:58 (79)
0:08:03 (82)
0:07:59 (80)
0:08:01 (81)
0:08:07 (83)
0:08:10 (84)
0:08:11 (85)
0:08:12 (86)
0:08:22 (87)
0:08:23 (88)
0:09:11 (89)

Stand: 22.05.2017 10:10:16

www.time2finish.de
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NORDHEIMLAUF

S

20.05.2017 %

Bambinilauf (Manner / Frauen Wertung)

Frauen

Pl. St Nr NI
90 777 Emma Willy
91 19 Carlotta Hartmann

92 93 Eslem Yildiz

Manner

Pl. St Nr

Name

Verein

Kiga CharlottenstraRe
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen

Verein

AK

Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)
Bambini (w)

AK

Pl.  Netto-Zeit

90
91
92

Pl.  Netto-Zeit

0:09:05
0:09:26
0:09:33

Brutto-Zeit

0:09:13 (90)
0:09:34 (91)
0:09:36 (92)

Brutto-Zeit

1 144 Tom Scheuermann

2 732 Raphael Tremmel

3 2 Tom Utermark

4 122 David Weber

5 98 Tom Boluminski

6 123 Mathis Wenk

7 96 Lukas Toberer

8 100 Aaron Dicken

9 121 Noah Wagner
10 741 Julius Werner
11 116 Simon Szecheli
12 750 Timothy Bohringer
13 176 llja Wagner
14 146 Marlon Lutz
15 115 Silas Strelow
16 117 Lucas Thiemeyer
17 177 Mikolay Wakzynski
18 169 Dominic Holdstein
19 104 Levin Hees
20 168 Anthony Holdstein
21 120 Frederik Vogt
22 43 Jonas Frankowski
23 108 Mark Freisleben
24 113 Tino Spiegler
25 190 Vincent Jasper Temme
26 170 Steven Holdstein
27 135 Levi Stocker
28 82 Matti Steigmann
29 156 Kerem Ozdemir
30 155 Jacob Neubauer
31 3 Silocan Karaali
32 731 David Nwafor
33 182 Ben Gubernath
34 91 Balian Wimmer
35 737 Silas Michaelis
36 28 Vincent Bay
37 742 Florian Erne
38 41 Noah ERBlinger
39 154 Noel Mugge

TG Offenau
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
EK Heilbronn
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Kiiche und Herd Wagner
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
TC Lauffen
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Horkheim Massive
Wilhelm-Hauff-Schule
TSV Botenheim
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Wilhelm-Hauff-Schule
Wilhelm-Hauff-Schule
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Wilhelm-Hauff-Schule
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Kurt-von-Marval Schule

Wilhelm-Hauff-Schule

SC Oberes Zabergau

Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
TSV Nordhausen Bambini

TSV Nordhausen Bambini

Fight Club Ibo Laufgruppe
Kurt-von-Marval Schule

Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kurt-von-Marval Schule
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
TSV Nordhausen Bambini

Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
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0:04:14
0:04:19
0:04:26
0:04:35
0:04:35
0:04:38
0:04:38
0:04:39
0:04:40
0:04:45
0:04:48
0:04:49
0:04:50
0:04:51
0:04:56
0:04:57
0:04:58
0:05:01
0:05:03
0:05:03
0:05:04
0:05:04
0:05:11
0:05:12
0:05:13
0:05:17
0:05:20
0:05:22
0:05:22
0:05:26
0:05:32
0:05:32
0:05:33
0:05:37
0:05:38
0:05:40
0:05:42
0:05:43
0:05:43

0:04:16 (1)

0:04:22 (2)

0:04:29 (3)

0:04:36 (4)

0:04:37 (5)

0:04:40 (6)

0:04:42 (7)

0:04:43 (9)

0:04:42 (8)

0:04:49 (10)
0:04:50 (11)
0:04:53 (12)
0:04:53 (13)
0:04:53 (14)
0:04:59 (15)
0:05:00 (16)
0:05:01 (17)
0:05:04 (18)
0:05:06 (19)
0:05:07 (21)
0:05:06 (20)
0:05:09 (22)
0:05:14 (23)
0:05:15 (24)
0:05:17 (25)
0:05:21 (26)
0:05:24 (27)
0:05:28 (29)
0:05:26 (28)
0:05:31 (30)
0:05:35 (31)
0:05:35 (32)
0:05:37 (33)
0:05:43 (34)
0:05:44 (35)
0:05:49 (39)
0:05:45 (36)
0:05:48 (38)
0:05:47 (37)

Stand: 22.05.2017 10:10:17

www.time2finish.de
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S

20.05.2017 ¢

Bambinilauf (Manner / Frauen Wertung)

NORDHEIMLAUF

Manner

PIl. St Nr INET Verein AK Pl.  Netto-Zeit Brutto-Zeit

40 8 Deniz Runge Grundschule Nordhausen Bambini (m) 40 0:05:48 0:05:52 (41)
41 5 Anton Neuweiler Grundschule Nordhausen Bambini (m) 41 0:05:48 0:05:52 (40)
42 136 simon lindner sc-ilsfeld Bambini (m) 42  0:05:50 0:05:55 (43)
43 149 Paul Hertlein TSV Nordhausen Bambini Bambini (m) 43  0:05:51 0:05:55 (42)
44 80 Lasse Schuster Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen Bambini (m) 44  0:05:53 0:05:57 (44)
45 20 Anthony Kohler Kiga CharlottenstraRe Bambini (m) 45  0:05:54 0:06:00 (45)
46 70 Jonas Rausch Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen Bambini (m) 46  0:05:54 0:06:01 (46)
a7 78 Mike Schmidt Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen Bambini (m) 47  0:05:57 0:06:07 (52)
48 157 Ali Reza Ahmadi Wiesenstralie Bambini (m) 48  0:05:58 0:06:04 (48)
49 49 Samuel Halter Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen Bambini (m) 49  0:05:59 0:06:03 (47)
50 109 Tim Muhlberger Kurt-von-Marval Schule Bambini (m) 50 0:06:00 0:06:05 (49)
51 739 Raphael Geist TSV Nordheim Abt. Handball Bambini (m) 51 0:06:02 0:06:06 (50)
52 186 Tim Rampmeier Bambini (m) 52 0:06:03 0:06:06 (51)
53 150 Lukas Kasseckert TSV Nordhausen Bambini Bambini (m) 53 0:06:04 0:06:09 (54)
54 179 Anton Zeller Wilhelm-Hauff-Schule Bambini (m) 54  0:06:05 0:06:08 (53)
55 127 Lorenz Ostermann Naturkindergarten Wurzelzwerge Bambini (m) 55 0:06:14 0:06:17 (55)
56 92 Aris Andreas Wimmer Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen Bambini (m) 56 0:06:19 0:06:25 (56)
57 66 Ruven Neuhauser Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen Bambini (m) 57 0:06:19 0:06:29 (63)
58 106 Peter Leminski Kurt-von-Marval Schule Bambini (m) 58 0:06:21 0:06:25 (57)
59 735 Luca Nagel Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen Bambini (m) 59 0:06:22 0:06:26 (58)
60 133 Nico Miiller SC Oberes Zabergau Bambini (m) 60 0:06:22 0:06:27 (59)
61 165 Till Hartmann Wilhelm-Hauff-Schule Bambini (m) 61 0:06:22 0:06:27 (60)
62 128 Benjamin Peters Racing Team Da Peng Bambini (m) 62 0:06:22 0:06:28 (62)
63 129 Maximilian Gladis SC Oberes Zabergau Bambini (m) 63 0:06:24 0:06:27 (61)
64 148 Ben Frik TSV Nordhausen Bambini Bambini (m) 64 0:06:33 0:06:38 (64)
65 774 Hagen Drotleff TSV Nordheim Bambini (m) 65 0:06:37 0:06:42 (65)
66 46 Elias Georger Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen Bambini (m) 66 0:06:38 0:06:43 (66)
67 76 Jason Schlosser Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen Bambini (m) 67 0:06:43 0:06:49 (68)
68 172 Muhammed Maggiulli Wilhelm-Hauff-Schule Bambini (m) 68 0:06:44 0:06:47 (67)
69 161 Elias Azzouz Wilhelm-Hauff-Schule Bambini (m) 69 0:06:48 0:06:52 (69)
70 152 Tom Koch TSV Nordhausen Bambini Bambini (m) 70 0:06:48 0:06:58 (71)
71 47 Theo Glaas Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen Bambini (m) 71 0:06:49 0:07:00 (73)
72 153 Louis Mallasch TSV Nordhausen Bambini Bambini (m) 72  0:06:50 0:06:59 (72)
73 803 Silas Konz Bambini (m) 73 0:06:52 0:06:56 (70)
74 52 Lias Huber Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen Bambini (m) 74  0:06:59 0:07:07 (74)
75 189 Frederik Séring Bambini (m) 75 0:07:00 0:07:07 (75)
76 37 Lucien Durmus Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen Bambini (m) 76 0:07:05 0:07:15 (76)
77 180 Karim Akca Bambini (m) 77 0:07:09 0:07:16 (77)
78 26 Noah Altmann Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen Bambini (m) 78 0:07:09 0:07:18 (79)
79 68 Steven Parent Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen Bambini (m) 79 0:.07:11 0:07:17 (78)
80 67 Oskar Neuweiler Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen Bambini (m) 80 0:07:18 0:07:30 (80)
81 4 Benjamin Cremer Grundschule Nordhausen Bambini (m) 81 0:07:24 0:07:35 (82)
82 62 Theodor Maier Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen Bambini (m) 82 0:07:26 0:07:33 (81)
83 58 Rico Krenz Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen Bambini (m) 83 0:07:41 0:07:49 (84)
84 75 Philip Schéafer Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen Bambini (m) 84 0:07:42 0:07:51 (85)

Stand: 22.05.2017 10:10:17
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Manner

Pl. St Nr

85 48
86 86
87 44
88 160
89 42
90 16
91 53
92 34
93 30
94 147
95 81
96 143
97 77
98 89
99 771
100 15
101 14

NORDHEIMLAUF

.E

oM

20.05.2017 &’

Bambinilauf (Manner / Frauen Wertung)

Name

Michael Gollinger
Henrik Vogt
Leonhard Frick
Koka Reian
Vincent Fix

Tyler Galan Moreno
Paul Huth

Nicolas Danci

Levis Binder

Jan Bischoff

Matti Schuster
Jakob Plieninger
Nick Schlosser
Leon Franz Wenk
Theo Richter

Nick Galan Moreno
Max Eisenschmidt

Verein

Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
WiesenstralRe

Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kiga Charlottenstraf3e

Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
TSV Nordhausen Bambini
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Steuerberater Jorg E. Bauer
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Kindergarten Nordheim/Nordhausen
Team Zwergenmucke

Kiga Charlottenstraf3e

Kiga CharlottenstraRe

A

Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)
Bambini (m)

Netto-Zeit
0:07:44
0:07:49
0:07:53
0:07:53
0:07:54
0:07:55
0:07:59
0:08:11
0:08:29
0:08:33
0:08:39
0:08:44
0:08:44
0:08:45
0:09:23
0:09:35
0:34:12

Brutto-Zeit
0:07:48 (83)
0:07:56 (86)
0:08:00 (87)
0:08:01 (89)
0:08:01 (88)
0:08:03 (90)
0:08:04 (91)
0:08:21 (92)
0:08:38 (93)
0:08:43 (94)
0:08:47 (95)
0:08:52 (96)
0:08:54 (98)
0:08:53 (97)
0:09:35 (99)
0:09:37 (100)
0:34:12 (101)

Stand: 22.05.2017 10:10:18

www.time2finish.de
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